

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 803 OF 2009

ASHOK KUMAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF NCT OF DELHI

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Date: 03/02/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Ms. Rajkumari B., Adv.  
Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Priyanka Mathur Sardana, adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.  
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter on February 10, 2012 with latest  
Office Report.

(Rajesh Dham)  
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)  
Court Master